Sub-Total 1 - $23,073.64 - $25,381.00
Summary Amount

Tax Amount : $2,307.36
Discount Amount : $0.00
Charges Amount: $0.00
Shipping Amount: $0.00

Invoice Total in Word Total Amount : $25,381.00
Twenty-five thousand, Three hundred and Eighty-one Only

Thank You For Business With Us!